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Schweizerischer
Firmen— und Freizeitsport

100er Frihling 2017 Kat. B

Kategorie LB

Bachmann Beat
Meierhans Josef
Banz Karl

Banz Fabian
Schmidiger Sonja
Hofstetter Werner

Ohne Auszeichnung

Herzog Erich
Rohrer Jacqueline
Studer Werner
Wirsch Josef
RAeschlimann Kurt
Kaufmann Daniel
Helfenstein Gallus
Kessler Niels
Burch Alois

15 Teilnehmer

Schindler 1, IS

KK Komax, IS
Anliker, IS
Anliker, IS
Ruag, IS
Anliker, IS

Eisenbahner 1,
KK Migros, IS
Anliker, IS
Swiss Steel 1,
Anliker, IS
KK Komax, IS

KK Kranzler, IS

KK Komax, IS
KK Seven, IS
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758
53
742
35
734
731

723
717
710
707
703
698
697
676
675
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26
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